
SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter JULY-DECEMBER 2023 (1st batch) On Wildlife 

Ecology 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter is an initiative by the Government of India to provide a 

platform to students to learn courses from faculties of IITs through virtual mode. Mangaldai 

College is approved as a Local Chapter on 16 May 2023. The course ran from 24.07.2023 to 

13.10.2020. The certificates are issued after appearing in the final exam. A Single Point of 

Contact (SPOC) is assigned by NPTEL for proper coordination of the course in our college.  

Details of SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter 1st Batch: 

Enrolled Number of candidates: 37 

 

 

Details of SPOC: 

Krishna Das, Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology, Mangaldai College. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENROLLMENT DETAILS SWAYAM NPTEL MANGALDAI COLLEGE LOCAL CHAPTER (5819)-2022-23 
Sl. 
No. Name Email Id Course Id CourseName   



1 Ananya Deka ananyadeka50@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
2 Anubhab Bharadwaj anubhabj16@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
3 Archana Nath archananath680@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
4 Manisha Baro baromanisha27@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
5 Krishna Devi devik5151@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
6 Sikhamani Deka dsikha185@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
7 Violeena Dutta duttavioleena61@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
8 Dhrubajyoti Deka dxdhruba830@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
9 Dhiraj Deka gautamdeka09270@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   

10 Gitasri Deka gitasrideka738@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
11 Grampik Baro grampikbaro781@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
12 Kailash Ranjan kailashranjan004@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
13 Krishna Das krishna.dasnptel@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
14 Sagarika kumar kumarsarat387@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
15 Kuwali Kashyap kuwalikashyap9@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
16 Lakshmipriya Deka lakshmipriyadeka@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
17 Lwithw Boro lwilwlboro77@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
18 Nargis eyasmin nargiseyasmin70@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
19 Dikhashree Nath nathdikhashree@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
20 Nishita Baruah nishitabaruah011@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
21 Pahismita konwar pahismitakonwar@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
22 Parishmita Nath parishmitanath36@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
23 Prabal pratim saikia prabalpratimsaikiads13@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
24 Prastuti Kalita prastutikalita97@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
25 Puja sarkar ps2455984@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
26 Pujashri Deka pujashrideka4@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
27 Rajashree deka rajashreedeka51@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
28 Nazmin Sultana rejinabagum034@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
29 Sabina Yasmin sabinayasmin8687@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
30 Sarjij Ara Khanam sarjijarakhanam@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
31 Kritisikha sarma sarmakritisikha123@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
32 Sharifa siddiqua sharifasiddiquah@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
33 Shrestha Kashyap shresthakashyap05@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
34 Sunny Bharadwaz sunnybharadwaz2004@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
35 Trishna kalita trishnakalita005@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
36 Tulika Saha tulikasahamld@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   
37 Uddipana sharma uddipanasharma3@gmail.com noc23-bt55 Wildlife Ecology   

 

 

 


